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Lo -PERMIT ===

};. o - SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM - “Kepmr
wy , : " AHEETE
e DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE
N | . DISTRICT _3rd
| o o | - F- 22-9%
. HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT S ' ' DATEW !
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH A= e
XHEEESRX  313-2640 P DATE SYSTEM APPRQVED 1147
l NDEXEB ~ INSPECTOR_ AL/
. . _ )
Jack Fyock Septic Service : ISPERMITTEDTOINSTALL - ALTER_X
ADDRESS _ ' | PHONE __988-9270
SUBDIVISION Shepherds Glen. or "B" ROAD 3925 Walt Ann Road
"PROPERTY OWNER . - ) .Andre G. Fohta ine
ADDRESS
SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY GALLONS
NUMBER OF BEDROOMS |
SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM

LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED

7

LOCATION - Call for inspection when house connection and connectlon into existing septlc
Iine are made. 3/,'2//¢(¢ Y add

PLANS APROVED BY

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED .

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY. COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM

' NOTE: CLEANOUT REQUIRED EVERY 70 FEET OF SEWER LINE AND/OR AT 90° SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FIELDS, 90’ ELBOWS NOT

ACCEPTABLE.

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS (LE. TANK DISTR!BUTION BOX TRENCHES) TO BE 100 FEET FROM WELL (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY
AUTHORIZED)

NOTE: IF DEEP TRENCH(ES) ARE USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH(ES)
NOTE: NODRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH
NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 35/40 PVC OR ABS

PERMIT VOID AFTERTWO YEARS

NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER CAST IRON. CONCRETE OR TERRA COTTA OR
PVA OR ABS ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET. MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIRED.

NOTE: DISTRIBUTION BOXES MUST HAVE BAFFLES ] . %\
*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT §

HD-260(6-90) *CALL 461-9933 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM.
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- § %_/ v ' INDICATE NORTH=NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE
§ - ' . . by ,
| o\ SEPTIC TANK LE\(gL - CLEANOUTS _# ] < #HZ ok
, TEE [ : '
i
I RIBUTION BOX LEVEL
' DRAIN FIELD/T ITLE DEPTH : FT. TRENCH WIDTH FT. INLET DEPTH FT.
4 EFFECTIVE GRAVEL DEPTH FT. TOTAL LENGTH FT.
| NUMBER OF TRENCHES ONE SIDEWALL/BOTTOM AREA SQ. FT.
DRYWALL INSIDE DIAMETER FT. EFFECTIVE DEPTH BELOW INLET FT.
ABSORBENT AREA SQ.FT. .

REMARKS: _ 4 -12-94 Hpust aonnectior and donreedroy) inio L5

sephic Sy Stey) Ok g

DATE SYSTEM APPROVED "4/ ///2.).5¢

INSPECTOR A ‘%( 72220042 >.
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'SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
/, MARYLAI\‘ID STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH*
. HOWARD COUNTY \ ELLICOTT CITY

‘ BUREAU OF ENvmomMENTfLyHéEALT%,fj 3 M\f D E ‘ E@ DISTRICT 3zd
| | , * \ DATE___6/13/85

{

F@j l'& S'{fe—?\o Se(rvl‘c-c N . t /‘.'.,',_,’;

IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL _X ____ ALTER

Robert L OFRdorty—Jrs

ADDRESS 7469 Flamey ' . MD 21029 PHONE __776-0444 ,
. - v/ .
SUBDIVISION ___Shepherds Glen ROAD _392%_0ld Rolling LOT __"g"
) _
PROPERTY OWNER Andre r~ Faontainpe . |
: 9477 Wandering Way o ,
ADDRESS ~ {'n7nmhia_r_Max_yla 21045 . .

IF GARBAGE GRINDER IS USED INCREASE SEPTIC TANK CAPAC!TY BY 50% AND ABSORPTION AREA BY 22%

. \“
GARBAGE GRINDER? YES NO_X ‘

\ : { ‘
SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY 1250 GALLONS NUMBER OF, BEDROOMS __4___ S, \

| . TRENCHES —-. 15 sq. ft. per bedroom. Trench to be 2 feet wide. .Inlet 3 feet below origix\aal

. grade. Bottom maximum depth 8 feet below original grade. Effest"tlve area begins at 3 feet 1
below original qrade. 5 feet of stone below dlstrzbutlon pipe. LOCATION: Start the first

‘ trench or locaté’ the drgwell 220 feet from the front lot line and 100 feet from the left

| sideline _as seen when fac1nq ‘the lot from 01d RollJ.nq Road. Continue to d.zg the trench on
level ground running more or less parallel to the front lot line. Place the second trench -
parallel to and 10 feet away from the first trench, NOTE: no trench to exceed 100 feet
in length. If more than one trench used, a distribution box is required. Treomhes to be
installed on level ground. Call for inspection of trench before and after gravel is

installed. Provide 6" - 8" diameter cleanout and cap to grade or above on septic: tank.

,\‘

OUBLS 26D SYSTCa ReQies]Er T8 Acce COoPRE £ paas (o4, C/la/?s
< - ~ — —

PLANS APPROVED BY - Frank Skinner : DATE 6/13/85

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONS!BLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL QPERATION OI;ANY SYSTEM.

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED. - ' ) ‘ o 4 “
|
NOTE: IF TRENCH IS USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH. ‘

W .

NOTE: NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER. NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH: _'_ N
%ﬂDG PERx\m T SIG L.g/
NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 40 PVC OR ABS. /i
\ ‘ _ AN RLILL&NEQ
PERMIT VOID AFTER THREE YEARS. ' W% f

NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL. STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMET H CAST IRON, CONCRETE OR TERRA COTTA, OR

PVC OR ABS ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIRED

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
*CALL 992-2330 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS. o EM - 2-1082
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/' DISTRIBUTION-BOX, LEVEL “ .
& % f - N . - g P B
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5 £ | 3 57
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APPLICATION it

’ 1 p!ma,ta’.
{ ﬂak%;rﬂ éﬁrcw payabw to’

.::_‘i W&!d Cosinty’ ﬁ( $}_ SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING \ ,
L U\G it MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SN
\J | 4 HOWARD COUNTY oipfie=—72m, B X Bt LICOTT CITY
1 ']‘3» - Wl .z / 3-\§=& ‘ /o v pisTricT_TH!RD

TO: THE COUNTY HEAL‘tTH OFFICER ;. 4—-2 / , #’L
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND /c =
i j— Flectremen, ] J" o0 f/&’g %;‘ﬂkﬁ ‘

I, HEREBY, APPLY, FOR THE NECESSARY TESTS IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (CHERSTTREFRUGE-A SEWAGE
a DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

/PROPERTY OWNER DR“ & MRSG ﬂ NI HO N\/ “)0 UNC}"

Gomess 410 WESTSHIRE DR 21228 “ 1747- z/g%
Ist div recdeon rite &n}crh?SAe/% I Ok. &I

RN X}

comovmon_SHEAPHERDS GUEN o “ R
' hono ano oescrismon_OLD ROLLING  RD |
PARRLLEL 76  FoLlLY QUHRTER,'RDO £AST of WALT-ANN
 cceurmnr___ NEW RESIDENCE .
' renson 1o constaucr sverem_ ROBERT __ DURIN |
| cmRszccé HOWARD €Oy puone 286 3432

PROPERTY LOCATION:

—
a0

V(ZE OF LOT 6 0 HQRE\S ) - — - TYPEI{LDG SINC’ LE RES’D&NC&
’ 0y v» , v , v ) NUMBER OF»&EDRO -]
IF NOT SINGLE RESIDENCE DESCRIBE i k — V S 'X o c)

'/lGNATURE OF APPLICANT. C{)a/bé é) &/ : LIT-CoN ) NC.

4%%2’-_ %‘@& ﬁ /éf

DATE

APPROVED BY]

IKIND OF S8YSTEM)

HOLD PERIDING FURTHER TESTS . ) } — DATE

i : REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING
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‘ DATE TEST NO.’ DEPTH‘ START ~__ sTop START
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| R ~APPLICATIO N~

SO 1 SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING
L L g MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH |
‘ "HOWARD COUNTY Jjulite 15k 25 ik 750 allameliICOTT CITY
;k#~a%%ﬁ,z;é&,5& A of dfoasfix misTRicT THIRD
1 cenald B uﬂ“/ ,%7 /4//:/6 W/@{Wwf— DATE %27
ﬁ!%%///y;égz/; e /2# %ﬁ%& ﬂw/&cé 50/%/@@«
ﬂ e ) F e, ol . ; 0 : ° 2 \
R @y R facin 1
TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER G L "g {
' ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND “{‘i R "' o .;‘;‘ fi :
| ; o kg

I, HEREBY, APPLY F'OR THE NECESSARY TESTS IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR REC:ONSTRUCT)'A SEWAGE
\] DISPOSAL SYSTEM. ? '» : '» : ’

PROPERTY OWNER ‘\DR é— NIRS HN\ HON &)

747 Y'Y

| : N
il
PROPERTY LOCATION: |

'

« SUBDIVISION S H EPH *E R D S

_GLen

N FOLY” Q URRTER RD Ck uJﬁLT EUVN S
oceurmr_NEW, RES!DENQé \ o |

\PERSOI\; Toh CONSTRUCT :SYSTEM RQB ER DU BIN | L T ‘,
/ADDRESS CLF)R szu_é H@ w,gm; ¢ Qm - pHo‘N'E 266- 2 Y32
SIZE OF, LOT_ 5 Q‘ ig CRE S S S R » TYPE BLDG sINGLE RES I DENCE
= R '|;‘ N/or SINGLE RESIDENCE DESCRIBE. o AN | ' S/ )( (Masn ajazcnoopag

SlGNATUVRE OF APPLICANT C\/l// g C//(/CT/VL,\ Z?‘4/:7" C-O /\/ /I NC,
/APPROVED%,(;-‘/{-'//f/A /) ,[Aﬁ//f _Z 24 ' ‘pAfééﬁf/y’/w/g

ND OF SYSTEM)

REJECTE N i FOR i . DATE
/ . (KIND OF SYSTEM) )

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS — DATE

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING
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THIS REPORT

.’ . “n‘ “ . ﬁ'ate Oﬂlce Bmldung v - DEPARTMENT OF ;\ , :'_ . ’ ,- i B MUST BE SUBMlTTED
Y ANNAPOLIS MARYLAND 2140170 ' WATER RESOURCES S e WITHIN 30 DAYS
) ‘14 ‘. 7 . . : S, AFTER COMPLETION
A oo R ’ g . . . !
I e WELL COMP,L‘ETION REPORT . OF THE WELL
. . T o : .
- S WELL DESCRIPT|0N
A weLL Loc ‘ "'"';E. CASING AND SCREEN RECORD |
S'afe ‘the kind of formations penetrated, their" State the kind and size and position of casing,
" color, thelr depth, their thickness, and if water- liner; shoe, 'screen, ‘ond other accessories (if Subdivision
“beoasing ‘ L ) no casing used; give diameter of well). “| section - - Lot
: F : E R - AM 1 FET County Permit Number Lt
| FEET- L | DiAmM. | FEET | . PUMPING TEST e
| from __to___- ) ER (inches)-  {from__to / S d
: . . o ] : Hours Pumped §

Pumping Rate _ S
Gallons per Minute /‘Z_- .

, é . ﬁ/ ?0 v TYPe of Pump Used &Z '

| o o ‘ WATER LEVEL
fﬁ/ {0 1. . . » s o ' ﬂ)ls'ance from |and surfoce -

i P G oD | . water)
(ﬁ,?d‘ S o L . | I S o Before Pumping__ £ 2 5/ 5
- o - ) o : R ¢ When Pumpmg - 3 g Fr.

APPEARANCE OF WATER

/Z«Vﬂ/@ufo R C"""——.‘—C'“"Y——*

Taste

[Odor

‘_ Hei:ght of Ca;iné Above Land o -~
“Surface _____ 2"' - Ft g

 PUMP INSTALLED

i”ype
| Capaocity -

';Gallér"\s per M{nutg
Héallo‘ﬁs per’Ho.ur' \

AN . ‘ [ » - - JPump th-m'm Length____ Ft.

- LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
Show permanent structures such as building(s), septic
.tank, -and/or other landmarks and indicate not less
than 2 distances (measurements) to well.’

NORTH

«- : B 1 hereby affirm fhat fh:s reporf confams no wlllful m:srep-.
32[5 WAS resentations or falsifications and that information given in

; v this report is frue, accurate and conplefe to the best of my
COMPLETED | knowledge and belief.

, Well Driller

- pty30.4p




January 3, 1995

Howard County Health Department
Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive

Ellicott City, Maryland 21045

Attention: Ms Amy McMillen

Reference: Proposed rea:dencc ‘
3925 Old Rollirg Road, 5kephsrd5 Glen, 3rd Election District
Howard County, Elhcott City, Maryland 21043

Dear Ms McMillen,
| appreciate your timely response today to our proposal and request of December 29,
1994. The following shall be as you requcﬁted and as | fully intended. Well #HO 69-
0196 shall remain for the sole use and service of our current building which shall
become our home occupation use. Well #HO 88-1262 shall serve our proposed
residence exclusively. . Their shall not be any cross connection between the two
plumbing supply systems. | also understand that well #HO 88-1262 shall be tested
for potabzhty tpon complet:on of the new plumbmg gystem and prior to a use and
occuparcy permit being issued. "Since you inform me that your timeframe for such
tests does hot often accommodate a normal move-in schedule, a test by a private
company certified by the state is acceptable to your office. Since you also maintain
a list of certified testing agencies, please forward in the enclosed postage paid return
cnvelope a copy of the current list.

As you indicated, the current septic system is adequate to accommodate the
préposed residence and our home occupation use. However, an additional septic tank
- would add additional life to the current. absorptxon trenches but would not be a
requirement for issuance of a building permit for our proposed new hotne.

Thank you again for your efforts and help.

Respectfully submitted, '
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December 29, 1994

Howard County Health Department
Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive

Ellicott City, Maryland ~ 21043

Attention: Ms Amy McMillen

Reference: FProposed residence
3925 0ld Rolling Road, Shepherd's Glen, 3rd Election District
Howard County, Ellicott City, Maryland 21045

Dear Ms McMiillen, 4 ‘
We are via this submission applying for a building permit to construct a new three (3)
Bedroom twenty-six hundred & forty-six square foot (2646 sf) residence at the
above referenced address. It is our intention to allow the two existing buildings to
remain, One is a garage and would remain as such. The other is the current seven
‘hundred & thirty-five square foot (735 sf) one (1) bedroom residence that we would
like to convert to a home occupation use and personal storage.

The current septic system has the capacity to accommodate four (4) bedrooms and
therefore we feel that we would not be overtaxing this system, eepcc:ally given the
nature of home occupation use. (see septic disposal system permit #35638)
Moreover, as you can see by the attached site plan the septic easement area could
be increased if you found that to be necessary without encroaching on our existing
wells nor the wells of our current neighbors. - The current house does not have a
garbage disposal and we are not contemplating a unit in the proposed residence. We
shall also rework the existing Kitchen to eliminate any cooking facilities and thereby
render this building uninhabitable as a full time residence in accordance with the
Office of Planning & Zoning requirements.

Given that the well serving the existing house has a very low capacity, we would leave
that well to serve that building and that building only. The proposed residence would
be 55r%d by well # 88-1262 which meets the current standards.

If you have any qucstionﬁ or require additional information, please do not hesitate to
contact us." | look forward to your positive response to our proposal and request.

Respectfully submitted,

ndré G. Fontaine
P. 0. Box 357, Glen
Daytlme (410) 531- 5925 Evenings (410) 997-2296




“SEQUENCE NO.

ci1| i
DENV USE ONLY)

- 1508

| dwis” NUMBER IS TO BE PIINCHIgD

IN COLS. 36 ON ALL CARDS) . L

‘STATE OF MARYLAND
WELL COMPLETION REPORT

o FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.

COUNTY
NUMBER 4/ /

Y7/

ST/CO USE ONLY e SR,
DATE Received

»

[TTIIT]]

13

aBATE-WELL COMPLETED.: ,”

© éiol“fl G

i % PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE
Depth of Well 7
22| 31 < l 26
(TO NEAREST FOOT) -

Py
iO/

PERMIT NO.
FROM “PERMIT TO DRILL WELL”

EEENERAY A

30 31

32 33 34 3B 38

37

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS
PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH,

(Circle Appropriate Box)

TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL

%

Tt
4

e

THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING B B :
| DESCRIPTION (Use FEET [ ook | CEMENTIC .m BENTONITE CLAY E
eiional sheets f peed d) Banary A
additional sheets It needed) | FROM | TO | bearing } \ OF BAGS , __ NO/OF.POUNDS
. GALLONS OF WATER __: :
P g / I Z’ DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to negresj.{oot)
}Of 20L from - | l ft. tol 5 7| | ] lft.
. 54 BOTIOM 58
< i !PV{ ! . L} 7 ® (enter O |f from surface)
- J - || _casing_  CASING RECORD
. : Loait H <k types
B N AP S SO NUOURINN I, ¥ A e ’ » 4 Ao 4 dee i
- \ X :ﬁ S"“f‘?y"]& b d e ey | el ~insert - b TS (&) .
;}"5 Wt é < appropnate STEE _L CONCRETE
-, &5 2 . code
H11CK ~A <Y : below B
/ jroxs o | PITA'STIC OTHER
ol & 1]
« ,7&? e & S ? . MAIN  Nominal diameter  Total depth
( Howad 3 Yo CASING top (main) casing of main casing
2T ,;/ o |z 1€ TYPE (nearest inch) (nearest foot)
LA i s } F T
#1Ck e | P @ mg1n
o D1 A 210 5061 5364 66 70
JthTe R . e OTHER CASING (if used)
) o X 20% c “diameter '~ depth (feet)
;’?/} K& 214 393 H inch from to
i i c ) .
s

PUMPING TEST .

PUMPING RATE (gal per min.
to nearest gal.) .

METHOD USED TO -
MEASURE PUMPING RATE 1

- HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)

a2

OWNER e j/ ;2 .
- | STREET OR RFD A OWN b fesim /é; .
| suBDivisioN _A £ £ lor 2% .
WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD s, C 3
Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED @ ——

9
:CEQS
LN >

WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)

I Sy
~F

BEFORE PUMPING

4L

WHEN PUMPING ‘hg.

L fden
TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test

@ air

piston
27

27

._centrTfugaI . IE rotary

27

27

. ,25 _.l

other

) . (descri

. 27 below)

@ubhiersible

- turbine

be

creen‘type

ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 “WELL> CONSTHUCTION
AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL: CONDITIONS- STATED
ABOVE CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE \Ti®

SENTED HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETELTOLTHE BEST OF

8

DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP

PUMP INSTALLED

(CIRCLE) (YES . or NO)
IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION-
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS
EXCEPT HOME USE" )
TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED
PLACE (A,CJ,PRSTO)

IN BOX --SEE"ABOVE:

CAPACITY:
GALLONS PER MINUTE
- (to-nearest gallon) -

PUMP HORSE POWER
PUMP COLUMN LENGTH -

29

31 35

YES @'

(nearest ft.)

37

S =

CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
™ N - ‘, -and enter casmg helght)

v

LAND SURFACE .

50 51

foot)

Ty

(nearest

MY:KNOWLEDGE.

iz A0

F

IN BOX‘68

DRILLER}IDENT /yo L ;% ?_3 Ty

5 F
Vit .
DRILLERS SIGNATURE Ik

(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION)

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman

CASING

OEP USE ONLY -
(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)

T (EROS)
O
TELESCOPE  LOG

wa
74 ‘75 76

. ’ OTHER DATA
~ INDICATOR . . . ..

cen'type  SCREEN:RE S
goentes " ISTT) [BIR] [H[O)
sppropriate STEEL BRASS  OPEN
cod BRONZE HOLE
below [PIL]
) PLASTIC OTHER
12 T DEPTH (nearest ft.)
12 L3l AL | lelfél"Fl |
i A S 7
H ) s
N sl L] | Irl | ] I-J
ok ¢T3, 24 ..26 - . 36
) . CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER R 3 : I s e e P B - T fe—
A AWELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED E M EA | | l I | II | | | L J
WHEN THIS WELL'WAS CCDMPLETELD‘ h'N_ :3\8 5 39 fﬂ, T 45 47 . 51
| E ELecTRicLoG OBTANED] | | sorsize o s v )
i TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION DIAMETER D:D:l:l (NEAREST -
| P owen SR .-~ | . OF SCREEN INCH)
[ THEREBY CERTIFY THATTHISWELLHASBEENCONSTRUCTEDIN T e 80 ——

_ - LOCATION-OF WELL ON LOT .
"SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS

BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND/OR
LANDMARKS AND. INDICATE NOT LESS

THAN TWO DISTANCES

. (MEA‘S,MB“ MENTIS.FO-W
’ ’ ﬂ ‘u/—' L W/

’(3&@

L responS|bIe for S|tework if-different: from permlttee)




o . r:HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTHENT

¥V . o . -Bureau ‘of Environmental’ He:
o 3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive
Blllcott City, MD 21043

e 461-9933 .-

New Installation : Receipt ¢

Replacement Date
Nanevof Installer i ‘ Telephone

License Number

Certified Well Pump Installer Well Driller _ Registered Plumber
Name of Property Owner AFDfWClﬂ’KL> Telephone
Subdivision Lot # Well Tag ¢ - -
Site Address 2005 (UQUF Af)ﬂ Dﬁ\/ﬁj
Pump , : " Motor Pitless Adapter
1. Type 1. Horsepower 1. Make
' a. Deep well jet , 2. RPM 2. Model #
b. Shallow well jet . 3. Voltage 3. Depth
¢. Submersible ‘ a. 110
2. Make b. 220
‘3. Model #
4. Capacity GPM »
5. Pump exceeds well capacity Yes . " No . N
8. If Yes, 1s low pressure cutoff switch installed? VYes - No
7. What methods are used to protect the pump and electrical wiring from
vibrations? Torque arrestors Cable guards " Other
Tank ' _ Piping _ Well data R
1. Capacity ‘ . - 1. Type - : 1. Depth ft.
. .i .. 2. Pressure relief = ‘ 2. Size B} ' 2. Yield GPM
1'~ e - valve? ____ B 3. NSF and/or BOCA 3. Static water
‘ - } L o . o o Code approved- level . ft.
| 4“944b1/,0 - S o 4. Depth of supply 4. Will water supply
o 0 - o llne , be disinfected by

i, - . —
:ﬁ:pbbtﬂb( 4“*&’- : ' - o : installer?
1 understand that it is my responsibility to notify the Howard County Health

Department when the installation is ready for lnspectlon (otherwlse this. pernlt
is null and void). . : : _ . , '

All information given above is true to the best of my knowledge.

VSignatUre bf Appllcant{

Date-dv

Note: A sticker lndlcatlng approval/status of the installation will b placed:_
on the well caslng at the time of the 1nspectlon W
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